
ANGLOPHONE SOUTH SCHOOL DISTRICT 

PARENT SCHOOL SUPPORT COMMINTTEE MEMBERS 2013/2014 

School:  Sir James Dunn Academy  

NAME MAILING ADDRESS PHONE 
# 

EMAIL ADDRESS YEAR 
ELECTED 

CATEGORY CHAIR 

Jelaine Anstey 41 Princess Royal 
Street, St. Andrews, 
NB  E5B 1Z9 

529-4490 Manstey@flakeboard.ca 2010 
4 year term 

Parent  

Shawn Corey 275 Prince of Wales 
Street, St. Andrews, 
NB  E5B 1P6 

529-4767 Shawn.Corey@nbed.nb.ca 2012 
4 year term 

Teacher  

Cathy Dunfield 108 Frederick Street,                    
St. Andrews, NB   
E5B 1Z5 

529-4213 Cathy.Dunfield@nbed.nb.ca  
 

Vice Principal  

Annette Harland #4690 Route 127, 
Chamcook, NB  E5B 
3A4 

529-4804 Annette.Harland@gnb.ca 2010 
4 year term 

Parent 
 

Lori MacKenzie 64 Charles Street, St. 
Andrews, NB  E5B 2J2 

529-9807 Lori.Mackenzie@gnb.ca 2012 
4 year term 

Parent  

Maggie MacPhee PO Box 3930, Bayside, 
NB  E5B 3S7 

529-9186 Mama00094@student.nbed.
nb.ca 

2013 
1 year term 

Student  

Liz Matheson 94 Frederick Street, St. 
Andrews, NB  E5B 1Z4 

 Elma00074@student.nbed 
.nb.ca  

2013 
1 year term 

Student  

David O’Leary 14 Demonts Avenue, 
St. Andrews, NB      
E5B 2K4 

529-4636 David.O’leary@nbed.nb.ca 

 

 
 

Principal  

Piper Scalabrin 1 St. Croix Avenue, St. 
Andrews, NB  E5B 2K6 

529-3184 Pipchris2@yahoo.com 2012 
4 year term 

Parent  

Lee Smith-Powell 12 Cemetary Road, St. 
Andrews, NB  E5B 2K7 

529-8010 Lee.Smith-powell@gnb.ca 2012 
4 year term 

Parent   

Jeannie Stinson 57 Birch Cove View 
Road,  Chamcook, NB  
E5B 3E1 

529-3083 Stinsmjenb@sympatico.ca 2012 
4 year term 
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